WNBA PRE-SEASON 2001

(all times eastern)

Thursday May 10

501
PORT - SEAT
10PM

Saturday May 12

502 MIN - CHAR
   7:30        

503 MIA-HOUS
   8:30

504 NY - LA
   
 10PM

Sunday May 13

505 SAC - PHX
   9:30

Wednesday May 16

506    IND-DET                   7:30

507    HOUS-ORL       
   7:30

508     MIN-PORT 
10PM

509    SAC - SEAT           10PM

  527    UTAH - PHX
         9PM (**NOTE GAME # - added)

Friday May 18

510     CLEV-CHARL
  7:30

511     UTAH-MIN
              8PM

512    PHX -SAC
            10PM

Saturday May 19

513
LA-NY

  4PM

514
HOUS-MIA
  7PM

Sunday May 20

515
CLEV-WASH
  1PM

Tuesday May 22

516
LA-ORL
   7:30

517
DET-IND
  8PM

518
PHX-UTAH
  9PM

519
SEAT-PORT
10PM

Thursday May 24

520
WASH-NY
   7PM

521
DET-HOUS
   8:30

522
PORT-UTAH
   9PM

523
SEAT-SAC
 10PM

Friday May 25

524
ORL-MIA
7PM

Saturday May 26
525
IND-CLEV
7PM

526
CHAR-MIN
8PM

